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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Datum
1965
25.09.1965
09.10.1965
31.10.1965
06.11.1965
13.11.1965
27.11.1965
28.11.1965
04.12.1965
05.12.1965
11.12.1965
19.12.1965
26.12.1965

1966
01.01.1966
02.01.1966
15.01.1966
22.01.1966
23.01.1966
24.01.1966
06.02.1966
18.02.1966
25.02.1966
27.02.1966
05.03.1966
06.03.1966
19.03.1966
20.03.1966
30.03.1966

Ort

Wunstorf
Neustadt
Luthe
Wunstorf
Steinhude
Neustadt
Luthe
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Luthe
Neustadt

Neustadt
Luthe
Lgh.-Kaltenweide
Neustadt
Neustadt
Neustadt
Luthe
Stadthagen
Wunstorf
Luthe
Luthe
Wunstorf
Hagenburg
Hagenburg
Wunstorf

Lokalitét

HGW
Ruprecht
Luther Grotte
HGW

Tuschkasten
Luther Grotte
Rixi-Bar
Rixi-Bar

Gaststatte Kuckuck

Luther Grotte
Tuschkasten

Tuschkasten
Luther Grotte
Shout-Club
Ruprecht
Tuschkasten
Tuschkasten
Luther Grotte

HGW
Luther Grotte
Alter Krug
Hotel Ritter 1
Beatclub
Beatclub
HGW

Anlass

Puschenball
Jugendtanzabend

Puschenball
Féte

Jugendtanzabend DLRG

Band-Wettbewerb
Abiturientenball

Tanztee

Puschenball

Zeit

1,5
0,75
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Kollegen

Casey Jones / The MG's

u.a. The Classics ...



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

02.04.1966
03.04.1966
10.04.1966
11.04.1966
13.04.1966
16.04.1966
23.04.1966
24.04.1966
21.05.1966
22.05.1966
28.05.1966
29.05.1966
30.05.1966
04.06.1966
05.06.1966
12.06.1966
16.06.1966
19.06.1966
25.06.1966
02.07.1966
03.07.1966
08.07.1966
10.07.1966
16.07.1966
17.07.1966
23.07.1966
24.07.1966
30.07.1966
31.07.1966
20.08.1966
21.08.1966

Minchehagen
Minchehagen
Minchehagen
Luthe
Minchehagen
Wunstorf
Obernkirchen
Wunstorf
Obernkirchen
Wunstorf
Minchehagen
Minchehagen
Minchehagen
Miinchehagen
Wunstorf
Luthe
Minchehagen
Wunstorf
Miinchehagen
Osnabrick
Lehrte
Lehrte
Luthe
Neustadt
Rodenberg
Neustadt
Minchehagen
Neustadt
Hannover
Neustadt
Wunstorf

Minchehagener Hof
Minchehagener Hof
Minchehagener Hof
Luther Grotte
Minchehagener Hof
HGW
Deutsches Haus
Hotel Ritter 2
Deutsches Haus
Hotel Ritter 3
Kanbach (Minchehagener Hof)
Kanbach (Minchehagener Hof)
Kanbach (Miinchehagener Hof)
Kanbach (Minchehagener Hof)
Hotel Ritter 4
Luther Grotte
Kanbach (Miinchehagener Hof)
Hotel Ritter 5
Kanbach (Minchehagener Hof)
"Am Schlossgarten™
Gaststatte "Zur Traube"
Gaststatte "Zur Traube"
Luther Grotte
Gasthaus "Zum Stern"
"Hotel Stockholm"
Gasthaus "Zum Stern"
Kanbach (Miinchehagener Hof)
Gasthaus "Zum Stern"
Savoy-Club
Ruprecht
Hotel Ritter 6

Band-Wettbewerb

Jugendtanzabend DLRG
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86
87

28.08.1966
11.09.1966
24.09.1966
25.09.1966
27.09.1966
01.10.1966
02.10.1966
08.10.1966
09.10.1966
15.10.1966
16.10.1966
22.10.1966
23.10.1966
29.10.1966
30.10.1966
05.11.1966
06.11.1966
12.11.1966
15.11.1966
19.11.1966
26.11.1966
27.11.1966
03.12.1966
04.12.1966
11.12.1966
17.12.1966
18.12.1966
23.12.1966
26.12.1966

1967

Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Bakede
Bakede
Wunstorf
Lehrte
Lehrte
Bakede
Bakede
Bakede
Bakede
Bakede
Bakede
Bakede
Bakede
Linsburg
Wunstorf
Lehrte
Miinchehagen
Lehrte
Wunstorf
Rodenberg
Diishorn
Finkenwerder
Seelze
Wunstorf
Neustadt
Lehrte
Bothel

Hotel Ritter 7
Hotel Ritter 8
"Zum Stern"
"Zum Stern"
Hotel Ritter 9
Gaststatte "Zur Traube"
Gaststatte "Zur Traube"
"Zum Stern"
"Zum Stern"
"Zum Stern"
"Zum Stern"
"Zum Stern"
"Zum Stern"
"Zum Stern"
"Zum Stern"

Zur Post
Hotel Ritter 10
Gaststatte "Zur Traube"
Kanbach (Minchehagener Hof)
Gaststatte "Zur Traube"
Hotel Ritter 11
"Hotel Stockholm"

Elbhalle
Hotel Ritter 12

Hotel Stadt Hannover
Gaststatte "Zur Traube"

TuS Wunstorf

Mittelschulball

5,5
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88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

01.01.1967
21.01.1967
22.01.1967
29.01.1967
04.02.1967
05.02.1967

11.02.1967
12.02.1967
18.02.1967
25.02.1967
26.02.1967
05.03.1967
12.03.1967
17.03.1967
19.03.1967
07.04.1967
08.04.1967
09.04.1967
15.04.1967
16.04.1967
23.04.1967
29.04.1967
01.05.1967
04.05.1967
07.05.1967
14.05.1967
15.05.1967
27.05.1967
28.05.1967
03.06.1967

Luthe
Neustadt
Hannover
Wunstorf

?
Wunstorf

Bergen
Luthe
Hamburg
Linsburg
HH-Finkenwerder
Neustadt
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Lehrte
Lehrte
Wunstorf
Pohle
Fallingbostel
Neustadt
Hanigsen
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Pohle
Osnabrick
Osnabrick
Steinhude
Steinhude
Neustadt

Luther Grotte
Ruprecht
Savoy-Club
Hotel Ritter 13

Hotel Ritter 14
"Deutsches Haus"
Luther Grotte
Star-Club
Zur Post
Elbhalle
Stadt Hannover
Hotel Ritter 15
HGW
Hotel Ritter 16
Zur Traube
Zur Traube
Hotel Ritter 17
Zur Blockhitte
Lieth-Hotel
Stadt Hannover
Volksschule
Hotel Ritter 18
Hotel Ritter 19
Zur Blockhitte
Club 99
Club 99
Klabautermann
Klabautermann
Ruprecht

Jugendtanzabend

ab jetzt mit Orgel

Band-Wettbewerb

Puschentanz

Jugendtanzabend
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1,5

The Shamrocks (GB)

mit 85 anderen Bands

The Five Tramps

Discothek
Diskothek

The Five Tramps



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

129

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

04.06.1967
18.06.1967
30.06.1967
01.07.1967
02.07.1967
03.07.1967
08.07.1967
09.07.1967
15.07.1967
16.07.1967
20.08.1967
27.08.1967
02.09.1967
03.09.1967
09.09.1967
10.09.1967
16.09.1967
17.09.1967
23.09.1967
24.09.1967
01.10.1967
08.10.1967
28.10.1967
11.11.1967
12.11.1967
21.11.1967
25.11.1967
02.12.1967
03.12.1967
07.12.1967
10.12.1967

Wunstorf
Neustadt
Wunstorf
Probsthagen
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Probsthagen
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Neustadt
Wunstorf
Probsthagen
Steinbergen
Neustadt
Hannover
Hannover
Wunstorf
Hanigsen
Neustadt
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Horkamp
Neustadt
Luthe
Rolfshagen
Kolenfeld
Bergen
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Wunstorf

Hotel Ritter 20
Stadt Hannover
HGW
Loving Heart Club
Hotel Ritter 21
NCO-Club Fliegerhorst
Loving Heart Club
Hotel Ritter 22
NCO-Club Fliegerhorst
Hotel Ritter 23
Stadt Hannover
Hotel Ritter 24
Loving Heart Club
Easy Beat Club
Ruprecht
Savoy-Club
Deutscher Ruderclub Hannover
Hotel Ritter 25
Volksschule
Stadt Hannover
Hotel Ritter 26
Hotel Ritter 27
Tannenhof
Ruprecht
Luther Grotte
Gaststatte Buhr
Gaststatte Kuckuck
Deutsches Haus
Gaststatte Kuckuck
NCO-Club Fliegerhorst
Hotel Ritter 28

Modenschau
Puschentanz

Jugendtanzabend

Jugendtanzabend
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The Five Tramps

The Outlines (Wunstorf)
The Big T.Sound (GB)

The Meeks/The Envoys/The Ountlines

The Lords (Berlin)

Delta Rhythm Boys (USA)



149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

163
164
165
166
167
168

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

16.12.1967
23.12.1967
26.12.1967

1968
01.01.1968
06.01.1068
07.01.1968
20.01.1968
31.01.1968
02.02.1968
11.02.1968
18.02.1968
25.02.1968
23.03.1968
30.03.1968
07.04.1968
14.04.1968
12.05.1968
25.05.1968
26.05.1968
02.06.1968
16.06.1968
21.06.1968
23.06.1968
26.06.1968
07.07.1968
25.08.1968
04.10.1968
06.10.1968
13.10.1968

Rolfshagen
Wunstorf
Rodenberg

Steinhude
Werlaburgdorf
Kolenfeld
Langelsheim
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Steinhude
Steinhude
Kolenfeld
Kolenfeld
Rodenberg
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Gohfeld
Kolenfeld
Gohfeld
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Langelsheim
Miinchehagen
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Rodenberg

Gaststatte Buhr
NCO-Club Fliegerhorst
Hotel Stockholm

Klabautermann
Zur Burgklause
Kuckuck
Braunschweiger Hof
HGW
NCO-Club Fliegerhorst
Klabautermann
Klabautermann
Kuckuck
Kuckuck
Hotel Stockholm
Kuckuck
Hotel Ritter 29
Gaststatte Wegener
Kuckuck
Gaststatte Wegener
Hotel Ritter 30
Hotel Ritter 31
Corviniuskirche
Braunschweiger Hof
Kanbach (Miinchehagener Hof)
Hotel Ritter 32
Hotel Ritter 33
HGW
Hotel Ritter 34
Hotel Stockholm

Puschentanz

Puschentanz
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The Smoke (GB) nicht erschienen

The Peculiar People (Wunstorf)
The Dollies (Manchester, GB)

Peculiar People / The Fashions



178
179
180
181

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

09.11.1968

30.11.1968
25.12.1968

1969
05.01.1969
25.01.1969
09.02.1969
14.02.1969
01.03.1969
08.03.1969
09.03.1969
15.03.1969
16.03.1969
29.03.1969
30.03.1969
06.04.1969
07.04.1969
12.04.1969
13.04.1969
26.04.1969
27.04.1969
03.05.1969
04.05.1969
11.05.1969
17.05.1969
18.05.1969
01.06.1969
14.06.1969
15.06.1969

Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Schotmar
Wunstorf

Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Hannover
Holthusen
Neuenknick
Bennigsen
Kolenfeld
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Neuenknick
Neustadt
Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf

Obernkirchen

Kolenfeld
Neuenknick
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Garbsen
Wunstorf

Scharnhorstschule
Kuckuck
Funny Crow Club
Hotel Ritter 35

Hotel Ritter 36
Kuckuck
Hotel Ritter 37
HGW
DRC (Ruderclub)
Friesenhof
Meyer
Schwagermann
Kuckuck
Kuckuck
Hotel Ritter 38
Hotel Ritter 39
Meyer
Ruprecht
Hotel Ritter 40
Kuckuck
Hotel Ritter 41
Deutsches Haus
Kuckuck
Meyer
Kuckuck
Hotel Ritter 42
Hotel Ritter 43
Gaststatte Belzer
Hotel Ritter 44

Faschingsball

Jugendtanzabend

2
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The Fashions (Wunstorf)

The Earls (Wunstorf)

The Fashions



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

21.06.1969
04.07.1969
06.07.1969
17.08.1969
06.09.1969
07.09.1969
20.09.1969
21.09.1969
05.10.1969
11.10.1969
17.10.1969
25.10.1969
14.12.1969
21.12.1969
25.12.1969
28.12.1969

1970
01.01.1970
16.01.1970
18.01.1970
24.01.1970
30.01.1970
01.02.1970
07.02.1970
15.02.1970
22.02.1970
13.03.1970
28.03.1970
29.03.1970
17.04.1970

Neustadt
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Neustadt
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf

Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wunstorf
Wolfsburg
Hannover
Wunstorf

Obernkirchen

Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Kolenfeld
Wunstorf
Wunstorf

Gymnasium
"Contact"
Hotel Ritter 45
Hotel Ritter 46
Kuckuck
Hotel Ritter 47
Kuckuck
Hotel Ritter 48
Hotel Ritter 49

Kuckuck
HGW Puschentanz
Ruprecht Jugendtanzabend

Hotel Ritter 50
Hotel Ritter 51
Hotel Ritter 52
Hotel Ritter 53

Hotel Ritter 54
NCO-Club Fliegerhorst
Hotel Ritter 55
Stadthalle Faschings-Fest
TiHo Faschings-Fest
Hotel Ritter 56
Deutsches Haus
Hotel Ritter 57
Kuckuck
NCO-Club Fliegerhorst
Kuckuck
Hotel Ritter 58
HGW Puschentanz
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Bodo neu

Thomas neu

The Peculiar People (Wunstorf)

Walter neu

The Tornados (HH)
Anna & the Cuckoos (Hannover)



236 18.04.1970 Wunstorf Kreislandjugendtag 5

237 25.04.1970 Neustadt Ruprecht Jugendtanzabend 4

238 10.05.1970 Wunstorf Hotel Ritter 59 5

239 18.05.1970 Wunstorf Hotel Ritter 60 5

240 23.05.1970 Wunstorf Otto-Hahn Schule 4

241 24.05.1970 Wunstorf Hotel Ritter 61 5

242 31.05.1970 Wunstorf Hotel Ritter 62 5

243 10.06.1970 Wunstorf Hotel Ritter 63 FDP Wahlveranstaltung 3,5

244 13.06.1970 Wunstorf Kirchplatz SPD Wahlveranstaltung 2 Klopfgeister (Wunstorf)
245 26.06.1970 Kolenfeld Kuckuck

Walter stieg aus (Bund)

246 03.07.1970 Hannover MHH "Psychedelische Féte" 5,5 als "EYE OF INDRA"



